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128039 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 

oro 3 CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has completed the course and passed 
the second year Pre-University Examination with the following details: 

Bonso/ 
SHRIHARI MARCH 2015 Candidate's Name Month /Year 

oeodrd os 

SHACHIDEVI . 466854 Mother's Name Register No. 

MADHUSUDAN RAOD Father's Name 

ooiso Stubjects 3 Otr arkr OhtanedE iocodrd xo, BornsO/F 
Register No. 

Max. eotn 
Murks Month/Year 

Part-I Languages Agures 

100 ENGLISH 466854 MAR 2015 30 THREE ZERO 

00 SANSKRIT 466854 MAR 2015 92 NINE TWO 

Part-ll Optionals 

HISTORY 466854 MAR 2015 EIGHT ONE 

ECONOMICs 466854 MAR 2015 FOUR TWOo 

BUSI.STUDIES 466854 MAR 2015 FOUR FIVE 

ACCOUNTANCY 466854 MAR 2015 SIX ONE 

600 to dF Class Obtained 
AS111 351 College Code No. Total Marks 

THREE FIVE ONE SECONDD Marks m words 

D E GOVT PU COLLEGE, YEDIYUR 6TH BLK JAYANAGAR, College BANGALORE 560082 

F wA: 

STUDENT TYPE PRIVATE 342E 

DATE OF RESULT: 18.05.2015 
dhol 

Swhasu DIRECTODR 
Department of Pre-University Education, 

Bangalore Signature f the Prncipal cbabactö, sde , adbono 

ad560 032 
000 

Signaure of the Candidate 

0000000 
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GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION 

Dro CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the candidate mentioncd below has completed the coursc and passed 
the second year Pre-Unizversity Eaamination with the following details: 

oritoz ro 
Candidate's Name SHRIHARI MARCH 2015 Month /Year 

SHACHIDEVI 466854 Mother's Name Register No. 

MADHUSUDAN RAOD Father's Name 

one Subjects 
aaroste o 

Register No. 
Max 
Murks MonthuYear 

Purt-1 Languages n Jigures 

ENGLISH 466854 MAR 2015 J00 30 THREE ZERO 

SANSKRITT 466854 
MAR 2015 100 92 NINE TWO 

Parn-ll Optionals 

100 HISTORY 466854 MAR 2015 81 EIGHT ONE 

MAR 2015 ECONOMICs 466854 100 42 FOUR TNO 

BUSILSTUDIES 466854 MAR 2015 100 45 FOUR FIVE 

MAR 2015 ACCOUNTANCY 466854 100 61 SIX ONE 

600 i tiF Class Obrained 

AS111 351 College Code No. Total Marks 

THREE FIVE ONE SECOND Marks in words 

eGOVT PU COLLEGE, YEDIYUR 6TH BLK JAYANAGAR, 
|College BANGALORE 560082 

STUDENT TYPE PRIVATE 
DATE OF RESULT: 18.05.2015 dbol 

adra 

39whaw DIRECTOR 
Department of Pre-University Educution, 

Bangalore Signasure of the Candidate 

cabachedt5, 6de , cadrno 
.S60 0312 
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